MUSLIM STUDENTS ASSOCIATION
At Michigan Technological University

MSA Soccer Saturday & Wednesday Reservation for 9/1/2012 — 5/4/2013

Printed 8/31/2012, 11:31 AM Page 1 of 2
Student Development Complex
1400 Townsend Drive Phone: 906/487-2578
Houghton, MI 49931 Fax: 906/487-3607
Customer Schedule 9/1/2012 - 5/4/2013
Muslim Student Association Mansour Al-Shammari

Mansour Al-Shammari
2001 Woodmar Drive
Houghton, MI 49931

Date Day Complex Facility Start End Time Hourly
9/8/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/8/2012  Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/12/2012  Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
9/12/2012 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
9/15/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/15/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/19/2012 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
9/19/2012  Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
9/22/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/22/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/26/2012 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
9/26/2012  Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
9/29/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
9/29/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/3/2012  Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/3/2012  Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/6/2012  Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/6/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/10/2012 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/10/2012 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/13/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/13/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/17/2012 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/17/2012 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/20/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/20/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/24/2012 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/24/2012 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/27/2012 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/27/2012 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
10/31/2012 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
10/31/2012 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
11/3/2012  Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
11/3/2012  Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
11/7/2012  Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120

11/7/2012 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120



Date

11/10/2012
11/10/2012
11/14/2012
11/14/2012
11/28/2012
11/28/2012
12/1/2012
12/1/2012
12/5/2012
12/5/2012
12/8/2012
12/8/2012
12/12/2012
12/12/2012
1/12/2013
1/12/2013
1/16/2013
1/16/2013
1/19/2013
1/19/2013
1/23/2013
1/23/2013
1/26/2013
1/26/2013
1/30/2013
1/30/2013
2/2/2013
2/2/2013
2/6/2013
2/6/2013
2/9/2013
2/9/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/16/2013
2/16/2013
2/20/2013
2/20/2013
2/23/2013
2/23/2013
2/27/2013
2/27/2013
3/2/2013
3/2/2013
3/6/2013
3/6/2013
3/20/2013
3/20/2013
3/23/2013
3/23/2013
3/27/2013

Day Complex

Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Wed SDC
Sat SDC
Sat SDC
Wed SDC

MUSLIM STUDENTS ASSOCIATION

At Michigan Technological University

Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 3, Multi
Court 1, Multi
Court 2, Multi
Court 2, Multi

Facility

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Start

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

End Time

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

Hourly

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120



MUSLIM STUDENTS ASSOCIATION
At Michigan Technological University

Date Day Complex Facility Start End Time Hourly
3/27/2013  Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
3/30/2013 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
3/30/2013 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
4/3/2013  Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
4/6/2013  Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
4/6/2013 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
4/10/2013 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
4/13/2013 Sat SDC Court 1, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
4/13/2013 Sat SDC Court 2, Multi Student 8:00 PM 10:00 PM 120
4/17/2013 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
4/24/2013 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/1/2013  Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/1/2013  Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/8/2013  Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/15/2013 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/22/2013 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/22/2013  Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/29/2013 Wed SDC Court 2, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120
5/29/2013 Wed SDC Court 3, Multi Student 10:00 PM 12:00 AM 120

Use of the SDC/IA is at the users own risk and neither Michigan Technological University nor any employee has made any warranties
or representations concerning the condition of the facilities. Michigan Tech will not provide or be responsible to provide any
supervision of User or Users activities.

The SDC Staff/Management reserves the right to make slight adjustments in schedules if needed.

Cancellations must be made at least forty-eight hours prior to the scheduled use time to avoid charges.
End of Listing

Sincerely,
MSA Committee

Muslim Students Association
2001 Woodmar Dr.
Houghton, MI 49931
Phone: (503) 442-2400
Email: msa@mtu.edu

Website: msa.students.mtu.edu



mailto:msa@mtu.edu
http://msa.students.mtu.edu/

